bon- BRATISLAVSKA

aqua vica

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Draci - 2. kolo

Zapasy Vv kole

Kolo Druzstvo Kolky hdcp Body hdcp Kolky Druzstvo
#1 CRH Slovensko 435 1.0 : 4.0 482 SKOKANI
Vanek Vladimir 143 0 0.0 1.0 16 145  Weberova Jana
Foltynek Ferdinand 166 0 1.0 0.0 0 154  Kralovi¢ Miroslav
Chovanec Pavol 126 0 0.0 1.0 0 167  Vataj Michal
#2 MIK3 372 1.0 : 4.0 452 Baumetall
lvani¢ka Michal 95 0 0.0 0 1.0 0 191 Orth Jozef
Kloknerova Zuzana 131 16 1.0 0.0 0 119  Sira Anton
Kopeckd Beata 114 16 0.0 ;1.0 0 142  Foltynek Martin
#3 Tornado 514 4.0 : 1.0 476 CTP bowling team
Reszetar Vladimir 139 0 0.0 1.0 0 212  Kotrik Eduard
Lacko Martin 191 0 1.0 0.0 16 105  Sulkova Lenka
Muran Zdenko 184 0 1.0 0.0 0 143  Kladansky Peter
#4 BAUMIT 491 4.0 : 1.0 449 Technobowl
Hudec Rudolf 133 0 0.0 1.0 0 164  Nahalka Peter
Szaraz Jozef 209 0 1.0 ;0.0 0 147  BodaJan
Sramko Jan 149 0 1.0 0.0 0 138  Petrik Ladislav
#5 Technobowl 435 0.0 : 5.0 541 Baumetall
Nahalka Peter 123 0 0.0 1.0 0 185  Németh Tibor
BodaJan 161 0 0.0 1.0 0 167  Orth Jozef
Petrik Ladislav 151 0 00 : 1.0 0 189  Sira Anton
#6 SKOKANI 499 4.0 : 1.0 447 Tornado
Weberova Jana 154 16 1.0 0.0 0 125  Reszetér Vladimir
Kralovi¢ Miroslav 161 0 1.0 0.0 0 142  Lacko Martin
Vataj Michal 168 0 0.0 1.0 0 180  Muran Zdenko
#7 MIK3 378 0.0 : 5.0 506 BAUMIT
lvani¢ka Michal 110 0 0.0 1.0 0 158  Hudec Rudolf
Kloknerova Zuzana 135 16 0.0 1.0 0 164  Szaraz Jozef
Kopeckéd Beata 101 16 0.0 1.0 0 184  Sramko Jan
#8 CTP bowling team 488 4.0 : 1.0 471  CRH Slovensko
Kotrik Eduard 139 0 0.0 1.0 0 145  Vanek Vladimir
Sulkova Lenka 158 16 1.0 ;0.0 0 166  Foltynek Ferdinand
Kla¢ansky Peter 175 0 1.0 0.0 0 160  Chovanec Pavol
#9 CRH Slovensko 467 0.5 : 45 549 Tornado
Vanek Vladimir 154 0 0.5 : 05 0 154  Reszetar Vladimir
Foltynek Ferdinand 130 0 0.0 1.0 0 166  Lacko Martin
Chovanec Pavol 183 0 0.0 ;1.0 0 229  Muréan Zdenko
#10 BAUMIT 441 0.0 : 5.0 612 CTP bowling team
Hudec Rudolf 133 0 0.0 1.0 0 263  Kotrik Eduard
Szaraz Jozef 141 0 0.0 1.0 16 161 Sulkova Lenka
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#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

Sramko Jan
Technobowl
Nahalka Peter
Bod’a Jan

Karaffa Milan
Baumetall
Németh Tibor
Sira Anton
Foltynek Martin
CRH Slovensko
Vanek Viadimir
Foltynek Ferdinand
Chovanec Pavol
MIK3

Ivani¢ka Michal
Kopecké Beata
Mikula Martin
SKOKANI
Weberova Jana
Kralovi¢ Miroslav
Hoos Andrej
Tornado
Reszetar Vladimir
Muran Zdenko
Lacko Martin
Tornado
Reszetar Vladimir
Lacko Martin
Murarn Zdenko
CTP bowling team
Kotrik Eduard
Sulkova Lenka
Klagansky Peter
Technobowl
Karaffa Milan
Bod’a Jan

Petrik Ladislav
Baumetall

Orth Jozef
Foltynek Martin
Sira Anton

CTP bowling team
Kotrik Eduard
Sulkova Lenka
Kla¢ansky Peter
CRH Slovensko
Vanek Vladimir
Foltynek Ferdinand
Chovanec Pavol

167
346
114
122
110
505
156
129
220
461
143
162
156
415
114
100
185
460
150
149
145
462
121
202
139
452
163
140
149
518
160
205
137
367
95
143
129
463
178
136
149
541
226
172
127
403
153
135
115

16

16

16

16

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
3.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0

1.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

16

16
16

172
459
145
113
185
532
186
200
130
445
168
137
140
475
179
124
156
474
155
176
143
443
137
117
189
438
101
127
178
448
151
157
140
453
156
134
163
472
142
176
154
482
144
191
147
387
143
140
104

Klacansky Peter
MIK3

lvani¢ka Michal
Kloknerova Zuzana
Mikula Martin
SKOKANI
Weberova Jana
Vataj Michal
Hoos Andrej
Baumetall

Orth Jozef
Foltynek Martin
Németh Tibor
CTP bowling team
Kotrik Eduard
Sulkova Lenka
Klatansky Peter
BAUMIT

Hudec Rudolf
Szaraz Jozef
Sramko Jan
Technobowl
Nahalka Peter
Petrik Ladislav
Karaffa Milan
MIK3

Kopeckéa Beata
Kloknerova Zuzana
Mikula Martin
SKOKANI

Vataj Michal
Hoos Andrej
Kralovi¢ Miroslav
CRH Slovensko
Vanek Viadimir
Foltynek Ferdinand
Chovanec Pavol
BAUMIT

Hudec Rudolf
Szaraz Jozef
Sramko Jan
Technobowl
Karaffa Milan
Bod'a Jan

Petrik Ladislav
BAUMIT

Hudec Rudolf
Szaraz Jozef
Sramko Jan
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#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

SKOKANI
Weberova Jana
Vataj Michal
Kralovi¢ Miroslav
Tornado
Reszetéar Vladimir
Murarn Zdenko
Lacko Martin
BAUMIT
Sramko Jan
Széaraz Jozef
Hudec Rudolf
Technobowl
Karaffa Milan
Bod’a Jan

Petrik Ladislav
MIK3

Kopecké Beata
Kloknerova Zuzana
lvani¢ka Michal
Baumetall

Orth Jozef
Németh Tibor
Foltynek Martin

538
177
178
167
470
136
190
144
423
130
155
138
471
145
157
169
413
127
141
113
412
146
96
170

16

o

o

16
16

5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

16

16

16

430
155
140
103
447
160
136
151
504
179
121
204
554
192
214
132
383
137
123
123
618
234
169
199

MIK3

Kloknerova Zuzana
lvani¢ka Michal
Kopeckéa Beata
Baumetall

Orth Jozef

Németh Tibor

Sira Anton
Tornado

Lacko Martin
Reszetar Vladimir
Muran Zdenko
SKOKANI
Weberova Jana
Vataj Michal

Hoos Andrej

CRH Slovensko
Vanek Viadimir
Foltynek Ferdinand
Chovanec Pavol
CTP bowling team
Kotrik Eduard
Sulkova Lenka
Klatansky Peter
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